where he wants redressál is within the - jurisdiction of the Central 

Administrative Tribunal, Guwahati Bench. - 

Limitation 

The subject matter of the present case is as regards to unequal 

treatment in implementing the CGS (Revised Pay) Rules, 1997. There is a 

delay of 515 (five hundred fifteen) days in filing. 

Facts of the case :- 

(A) 	The applicant is a bonafide citizen of India having permanent 

residence- at Hiyanglam Mayai Leikai. P.O. & P.S. Kakehing, Thoubal 

J)jsEji, Manipur. The present Applicant is an educated person possessing